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1. iEs BEMA

fEHRAEKH 2022 4 09 A 14 H
A% T Y A HA AT H 2024 4 11 A 01 H
A B A A R H 2024 4 11 A 30 H
At EHAHATH 2024 4 11 A 26 H
At R R H 2024 4 12 A 26 H

RV it & K #/365
RHARE AT H 2024 4 12 A 26 H

2.5 I AL, A REHER

iE % 4 1 PN P A EA AT 4B ARH A A LKA AeHREH A ZF B (%)
A A # 7,500,000,000.00 1,175,250,000.00 299,250,000.00 876,000,000.00 3.99%
KRR 394,736,842.11 394,736,842.11 0.00 394,736,842.11 0.00%
Bt 7,894,736,842.11 1,569,986,842.11 299,250,000.00 1,270,736,842.11 3.79%
dFxan | wrnE | Aaxeem | T cavpam | TOOT ) ssham
- o XA R \ o AL - o
A A% 2.35% 2,270,003.42 0.03 299,250,000.00 3.99 301,520,003.42
WAL % - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bt - 2,270,003.42 299,250,000.00 301,520,003.42
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1 HFEaEARIER

AT R FOR A e SHEL (%) | £ | 2HEH (%)
IE# SR 1,784,247,356.01 97.90% | 44,206 98.34%
AR 1 E 30 AREHK 30,754,697.81 1.69% 624 1.39%
R 31 £ 60 ARHK 3,234,980.57 0.18% 53 0.12%
AR 61 £ 90 ARK 1,384,676.82 0.08% 27 0.06%
R 90 ALK
A5 5 52 2,830,605.36 0.16% 44 0.10%
[E] U 3 4 4% 2K 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%
B A . E@%@ﬁﬂ ﬁ%ﬁ gm%@ﬁa
S EL (%) | HEH | EHEH (%)

FEFNELE 256,722.81 0.00% 54 0.09%
FINKALE: 198,790.83 0.00% 11 0.02%
HNFINELEF 291.21 0.00% 0.01%
HNEEXEREF 0.00 0.00% 0.00%
HANPATHZEF 198,499.62 0.00% 0.01%
ZAECH 15,139,031.86 0.18% 122 0.21%
L 15,594,545.50 0.18% 187 0.32%
2. BrEAEN

H % (R Bt %

%18 2022-09 0.00%

%2 2022-10 0.00%

% 3 2022-11 0.01%

% 43 2022-12 0.01%

% 5 2023-01 0.01%

% 6 H 2023-02 0.02%

% 7 2023-03 0.03%

% 8 H 2023-04 0.03%

% 9 H 2023-05 0.04%

% 10 2023-06 0.05%

% 11 # 2023-07 0.05%

% 12 2023-08 0.06%

% 13 2023-09 0.07%

% 14 # 2023-10 0.08%

% 15 #f 2023-11 0.08%
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% 16 2023-12 0.09%

% 17 # 2024-01 0.11%

% 18 2024-02 0.11%

% 19 1 2024-03 0.12%

% 20 #A 2024-04 0.12%

% 21 2024-05 0.14%

% 22 2024-06 0.15%

% 23 # 2024-07 0.16%

% 24 2024-08 0.17%

% 25 2024-09 0.17%

% 26 2024-10 0.17%

% 27 # 2024-11 0.18%

HNemTEx
FHRITEH | AL ERH | AN KAL REMBRAE | BRAEEAH
09/2022 8,636,999,055.29 | 1,905,236,928.47 150,726,317.98 8,606,050,377.54
10/2022 8,606,050,377.54 459,464,417.10 33,513,638.57 8,600,424,894.55
11/2022 8,600,424,894.55 469,899,109.48 33,502,368.69 8,594,880,183.43
12/2022 8,594,880,183.43 481,456,885.90 33,711,863.35 8,589,831,023.36
01/2023 8,589,831,023.36 488,915,051.27 33,839,798.01 8,584,765,491.94
02/2023 8,584,765,491.94 517,463,535.57 34,225,368.99 8,580,254,729.74
03/2023 8,580,254,729.74 547,432,904.40 35,386,795.06 8,576,336,492.39
04/2023 8,576,336,492.39 534,989,564.20 34,353,096.83 8,573,824,610.96
05/2023 8,573,824,610.96 559,095,718.90 35,427,151.41 8,573,140,565.66
06/2023 8,573,140,565.66 560,655,166.69 34,843,044.23 8,573,287,334.95
07/2023 8,573,287,334.95 578,006,432.78 35,105,968.82 8,573,937,503.48
08/2023 8,573,937,503.48 598,439,242.57 35,158,630.08 8,574,299,645.99
09/2023 8,574,299,645.99 610,538,091.54 35,020,388.14 7,962,227,468.75
10/2023 7,962,227,468.75 593,387,504.16 32,817,044.18 7,368,447,141.06
11/2023 7,368,447,141.06 569,455,124.58 30,152,343.80 6,798,834,000.10
12/2023 6,798,834,000.10 550,845,051.48 28,134,075.81 6,247,008,142.11
01/2024 6,247,008,142.11 524,488,159.93 26,107,879.69 5,721,209,574.42
02/2024 5,721,209,574.42 466,615,165.32 23,523,731.72 5,254,449,542.70
03/2024 5,254,449,542.70 462,208,571.05 22,336,338.19 4,791,420,126.52
04/2024 4,791,420,126.52 438,102,947.99 20,192,622.48 4,352,850,504.84
05/2024 4,352,850,504.84 416,403,449.56 18,312,630.52 3,935,027,160.75
06/2024 3,935,027,160.75 394,374,652.15 16,402,606.96 3,539,788,378.32
07/2024 3,539,788,378.32 379,980,393.01 14,996,587.66 3,159,206,998.20
08/2024 3,159,206,998.20 357,406,901.12 13,284,854.93 2,801,063,040.85
09/2024 2,801,063,040.85 346,840,335.58 11,933,022.68 2,453,965,380.25
10/2024 2,453,965,380.25 327,700,246.69 10,482,596.60 2,125,787,501.96
5




FOTIC

11/2024 2,125,787,501.96 302,815,246.16 8,929,269.52 1,822,452,316.57
12/2024 1,822,452,316.57 271,388,788.87 7,247,991.06 1,551,063,527.70
01/2025 1,551,063,527.70 238,373,172.16 6,193,826.49 1,312,690,355.54
02/2025 1,312,690,355.54 187,105,176.09 5,240,330.03 1,125,585,179.45
03/2025 1,125,585,179.45 160,290,794.92 4,488,238.31 965,294,384.53
04/2025 965,294,384.53 147,914,166.04 3,840,206.31 817,380,218.49
05/2025 817,380,218.49 138,336,289.77 3,237,815.43 679,043,928.72
06/2025 679,043,928.72 126,584,828.81 2,670,783.70 552,459,099.91
07/2025 552,459,099.91 109,619,194.37 2,152,062.07 442,839,905.54
08/2025 442,839,905.54 92,165,552.51 1,703,849.65 350,674,353.03
09/2025 350,674,353.03 81,179,006.34 1,331,758.69 269,495,346.69
10/2025 269,495,346.69 66,571,189.78 1,006,143.29 202,924,156.91
11/2025 202,924,156.91 54,761,611.05 743,407.82 148,162,545.86
12/2025 148,162,545.86 45,693,805.86 532,601.90 102,468,740.00
01/2026 102,468,740.00 36,333,920.03 361,626.32 66,134,819.97
02/2026 66,134,819.97 26,425,851.47 230,963.03 39,708,968.50
03/2026 39,708,968.50 19,576,923.29 140,936.58 20,132,045.21
04/2026 20,132,045.21 11,433,791.45 74,180.76 8,698,253.76
05/2026 8,698,253.76 5,820,489.48 34,222.07 2,877,764.28
06/2026 2,877,764.28 2,049,694.79 12,877.14 828,069.49
07/2026 828,069.49 310,367.10 4,517.29 517,702.39
08/2026 517,702.39 131,199.59 2,831.89 386,502.80
09/2026 386,502.80 97,730.50 2,159.02 288,772.30
10/2026 288,772.30 76,405.07 1,652.40 212,367.23
11/2026 212,367.23 54,150.57 1,230.84 158,216.66
12/2026 158,216.66 52,142.71 939.19 106,073.95
01/2027 106,073.95 36,358.58 658.88 69,715.37
02/2027 69,715.37 18,305.98 464.42 51,409.39
03/2027 51,409.39 15,086.70 342.49 36,322.69
04/2027 36,322.69 10,722.92 241.83 25,599.77
05/2027 25,599.77 10,794.31 170.44 14,805.46
06/2027 14,805.46 4,902.58 98.57 9,902.88
07/2027 9,902.88 4,935.22 65.93 4,967.66
08/2027 4,967.66 4,967.66 33.49 0.00
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4. FEwIeRNERLFAF 2 AT

#H LRBEH RRARE

(1) AR YA % E 9,612,557.52 8,263,390.94

IR e 687,182.35 537,121.11

# X & 182,856.73 128,757.47

24 [E] i 1,015.58 34,391.58

[E] U 2K 0.00 0.00

At 10,483,612.18 8,963,661.10

(2) A& E Yz IE# B 301,268,601.10 282,109,020.97

e I Z L 22,183,025.67 17,730,611.64

# K 4 4,248,619.92 2,975,613.55

% 2 E R 331,569.13 841,331.46

[B] T 2K 0.00 0.00

At 328,031,815.82 303,656,577.62

(3) H A\ AR TN 0.00 0.00

— LRI L 0.00 0.00

RAEEE SRS 0.00 0.00

HHERRE T 312,838.86 173,869.40

A1t 312,838.86 173,869.40

(4) B Rt 338,828,266.86 312,794,108.12
5. iEFAAER

fF 2T KARE A AR A HA

(D Fak 341,989.68 292,406.81

(2) ZFEALAG F B Ao A A B 5 A 46,649.16 37,421.60

(3) EEF I f R 5% A 327,587.57 283,195.67

(4) 1 A FAEHFFH A AR 25 2,992,338.70 2,270,003.42

(5) KAN—ELEETKF &4 0.00 0.00

(6) M A FAEHFFH AL B A S 25 324,000,000.00 299,250,000.00

BT —ER#AS A2 25 173,869.40 476,620.80

(7 FMRPAEHFAAZAH 25 0.00 0.00

(8) MARPIEHFAAZIN A& 2 0.00 0.00

(9) R 0.00 0.00

(10) % % RHMH A K 10,945,832.35 10,184,459.82

Bt 338,828,266.86 312,794,108.12




FOTIC

W, ks R R

1. NWMEAFEHSSFRHME

HHe R HE H ok & AR
REABEHK 58,114 48,646 44,954
WKL 58,102 48,640 44,949
AERFAL ELH 8,636,999,055.29 2,125,787,501.96 1,822,452,316.57
BERTEE AL AL 1,430,819.30 966,787.05 911,042.35
B R I R A AR 148,621.66 43,699.12 40,540.38
HRRHALLH 8,636,999,055.29 2,125,787,501.96 1,822,452,316.57
2. AWEFHEARR SR

W AR E H F kR & AR W&
Am AT 4 A [6] #A PR 33.20 36.78 36.90
im AT #4364 #A FR 26.32 10.86 10.44
im AT 34 ks 6.88 25.96 26.51
2R R K B HAHA PR 35.00 34.00 33.00
B R 4 B HA A PR 6.00 0.00 0.00
3. NME R R AT

AR E H E kR & AR
oA 3 R A = 4.45 4.79 4.79
B R 12.78 12.78 12.78
(R R & 0.00 0.00 0.00
i, AR FEXHFIEHERAERER
ARG BT R R ERIRFR LA MH . BHFER, KA RBHERF KT
BEBTKF R,
1. ERIKREL BN

A B A K A4 &8 AL RAFNE I
A RAE % 876,000,000.00 68.94%
KR 394,736,842.11 31.06%
EAit 1,270,736,842.11 100.00%
A HE R 532,208,560.39
VB a7 TR A 1,802,945,402.50
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Ui 22 A 76 A8 BRHE 1R 4 19,506,914.07
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2. KELEKF
B BT WCHA HA K K P & A B HA A K K P & B

— R EE LK 84,274,220.23 84,274,220.23
BAEEEIKF 0.00 0.00
Ny REFSEHEAREMN

=T EERE £E
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& 6 B g = &
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RHR S L F 4 &
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F At Z e A AR AT B AR K A 2 B E I &

. |EBEBERIA:

A ZAC A H IR & HOAE R BR SR E R F & RENA RS

N, ZEEIEHRHA:
T
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AT X
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SEF I, B ANMBRA B RELRFHAL LG,
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EHEPTEE:. BhE. TEF
Br % #iE: 010-59569727. 010-57392729
f£ # . 010-59568906

B, FH45: chenyanll@sinochem.com. wangchenxi@sinochem.com
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SILVER ARROW CHINA 2022-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE

SECURITIES

(I.LE.: SILVER ARROW CHINA 2022-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE)

Trustee Report (Number [27])

Trust Assets.

The Trustee shall, during the course of managing the Trust Assets, strictly
fulfil its duty and perform its obligations of honesty, trustworthiness, prudency
and effective management. Risks arising from the management of the Trust
Assets by the Trustee in accordance with the Trust Agreement shall be borne
by the Trust Assets i.e. the property delivered by the Originator and the
property which derives from the Trustee's application of the Trust Assets. The
Trustee shall compensate any loss of the Trust Assets due to the Trustee's
breach of the Trust Agreement or material negligence in dealing with issues
relating to the Trust with its own assets. If the Trustee's own assets are not

sufficient to cover the aforesaid loss, the remaining loss shall be borne by the

Trust Agreement No.:
Trustee:

Reporting Date:

Address of the Trustee:

Telephone:
Fax:

Company website:

FOTIC

Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng District, Beijing, People’s
Republic of China

[010-57392729/59569727]
[010-59568906]

http://www.fotic.com.cn
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On [14-Sep-2022] SILVER ARROW CHINA 2022-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE

was legally effective. On [14-Sep-2022] the Entrusted Receivables as originated and entrusted by

Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd were legally transferred to China Foreign Economy and Trade Trust

Co., Ltd (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"). In its capacity as the Trustee, the Company hereby

reports to you the status of the management, application, disposal and revenues of the Trust Assets based

on the Monthly Servicing Report by Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd dated [13-Dec-2024] and the

Account Bank Report by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited Beijing Municipal Branch

dated [18-Dec-2024], both in relation to SILVER ARROW CHINA 2022-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN

ASSET BACKED NOTE. The Company shall be responsible for the truthfulness, accuracy and

completeness of all the content of this report.

Contents

1. INTRODUCTION OF INSTITUTIONS

2. OVERVIEW OF NOTES

3. STATUS OF ASSET POOL

4. OVERALL INFORMATION OF THE ASSETS DURING EXISTING PERIOD

5. STATUS OF CREDIT ENHANCEMENT OF THE NOTES FOR THIS PERIOD

6. MAJOR EVENTS DURING THE EXISTENCE OF THE ASSETS

7. EXPLANATION ON RECEIPT OF REPORTS

8. EXPLANATION ON CORRECTION OF ERROR

9. REMARKS AND OTHER ISSUES

Notes: 1. The contents of this report may only be disclosed on the following websites:

www.chinabond.com.cn, www.chinamoney.com.cn and www.cfae.cn

2. The content of this report is prepared on the basis of the Monthly Servicer Report.

3. The amount in this report is calculated in RMB and the report is made on a monthly

basis.

4. The Collection Period: from [1-Nov-2024] to [30-Nov-2024]

Pages

10
10
10
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1. Introduction of institutions
Institution Name Address Telephone
Trustee China Foreign Floor 6, Central Tower, Chemsunny 010-57392729/59569727
Economy and Trade World Trade Center, No. 28
Trust Co., Ltd Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng
District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
China
Servicer Mercedes Benz Auto | 801-7F, Unit 2-901-8F, 1001-9F, +86 10 8417 8313
Finance Ltd 1101-10F, 1201-11F, Building Three,
8 Wangjing Street, Chaoyang District,
Beijing
Account Industrial and Building B, Tianyin Mansion, No. 2 +86-10-65993739
Bank Commercial Bank of | Fuxingmen Street (S), Xicheng
China Limited Beijing | District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
Municipal Branch China
Registrar China Central No. 10, Jirong Street, Xicheng District, | +86-10-88170748

Depository And

Clearing Co., Ltd

Beijing, People’s Republic of China




2. Overview of Notes

@ Date Information

Trust Effective Date 14-Sep-2022
Beginning of this Collection Period 1-Nov-2024
End of this Collection Period 30-Nov-2024
Beginning of this Interest Period 26-Nov-2024
End of this Interest Period 26-Dec-2024
Method of Interest Calculation Actual/365 Days
Payment Date of this Period 26-Dec-2024

2 Status of Principal and Interest Repayment for each Note Class
Initial Principal Principal Balance | Principal Repayment | Principal Balance | Repayment
Balance at the Beginning of Amount for this at the End of this Rate (%)
this Period Period Period
Class A Notes 7,500,000,000.00 | 1,175,250,000.00 299,250,000.00 876,000,000.00 3.99%
Subordinated Notes 394,736,842.11 394,736,842.11 0.00 394,736,842.11 0.00%
Total 7,894,736,842.11 | 1,569,986,842.11 299,250,000.00 | 1,270,736,842.11 3.79%
Interest Interest Interest Principal Principal Total
Rate Amount Amount per Repayment Repayment Repayment
payable for this | 100 Nominal | Amount for this | Amount per | Amount for this
Period Amount Period 100 Nominal Period
payable for Amount for
this Period this Period
Class A Notes 2.35% 2,270,003.42 0.03 | 299,250,000.00 3.99 | 301,520,003.42
Subordinated Notes - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total - 2,270,003.42 299,250,000.00 301,520,003.42
4
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3. Status of Asset Pool

@ Overall Status of Asset Pool during this Collection Period

% of Number of % of
Delinquency Profile Amount Ending Pool Loans Number of

Balance EOP Loans EOP

Normal 1,784,247,356.01 97.90% 44,206 98.34%

Overdue for 1-30 Days 30,754,697.81 1.69% 624 1.39%

Overdue for 31-60 Days 3,234,980.57 0.18% 53 0.12%

Overdue for 61-90 Days 1,384,676.82 0.08% 27 0.06%

Overdue for over 90 days

. 2,830,605.36 0.16% 44 0.10%
(excluding Defaulted Loans)

Repurchased or Substituted 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

. % of Cut-Off % of Number

Disposal Status of Defaulted Number of
Amount Date Pool of Loans as of
Loans Loans EOP

Balance Cut-Off Date

Non-Litigation Process 256,722.81 0.00% 54 0.09%

Litigation Process 198,790.83 0.00% 11 0.02%

thereof preparing for litigation 291.21 0.00% 4 0.01%

thereof being ruled by courts 0.00 0.00% 0.00%

thereof under auction 198,499.62 0.00% 7 0.01%

Written-off 15,139,031.86 0.18% 122 0.21%

Total 15,594,545.50 0.18% 187 0.32%

2 Status of Accumulative Default Rate

Collection Period No. Calculation Date Accumulative Default Rate
1 09/2022 0.00%
2 10/2022 0.00%
3 11/2022 0.01%
4 12/2022 0.01%
5 01/2023 0.01%
6 02/2023 0.02%
7 03/2023 0.03%
8 04/2023 0.03%
9 05/2023 0.04%
10 06/2023 0.05%
11 07/2023 0.05%

5
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12 08/2023 0.06%
13 09/2023 0.07%
14 10/2023 0.08%
15 11/2023 0.08%
16 12/2023 0.09%
17 01/2024 0.11%
18 02/2024 0.11%
19 03/2024 0.12%
20 04/2024 0.12%
21 05/2024 0.14%
22 06/2024 0.15%
23 07/2024 0.16%
24 08/2024 0.17%
25 09/2024 0.17%
26 10/2024 0.17%
27 11/2024 0.18%
6
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®3)

Status of Cash Flow Collection

Principal Balance at

Principal Balance at

. o . Principal Interest
Calculation Date |the Beginning of this ) the end of this
. Collections Collections
Period Period
09/2022 8,636,999,055.29 1,905,236,928.47| 150,726,317.98  8,606,050,377.54
10/2022 8,606,050,377.54  459,464,417.10, 33,513,638.57| 8,600,424,894.55
11/2022 8,600,424,894.55  469,899,109.48 33,502,368.69  8,594,880,183.43
12/2022 8,594,880,183.43]  481,456,885.90 33,711,863.35 8,589,831,023.36
01/2023 8,589,831,023.36|  488,915,051.27| 33,839,798.01] 8,584,765,491.94
02/2023 8,584,765,491.94  517,463,535.57| 34,225,368.99] 8,580,254,729.74
03/2023 8,580,254,729.74  547,432,904.40, 35,386,795.06f 8,576,336,492.39
04/2023 8,576,336,492.39 534,989,564.20, 34,353,096.83  8,573,824,610.96
05/2023 8,573,824,610.96 559,095,718.90, 35,427,151.41] 8,573,140,565.66
06/2023 8,573,140,565.66 560,655,166.69 34,843,044.23] 8,573,287,334.95
07/2023 8,573,287,334.95 578,006,432.78 35,105,968.82 8,573,937,503.48
08/2023 8,573,937,503.48 598,439,242.57| 35,158,630.08] 8,574,299,645.99
09/2023 8,574,299,645.99 610,538,091.54| 35,020,388.14 7,962,227,468.75
10/2023 7,962,227,468.75 593,387,504.16] 32,817,044.18 7,368,447,141.06
11/2023 7,368,447,141.06 569,455,124.58 30,152,343.80,  6,798,834,000.10
12/2023 6,798,834,000.10, 550,845,051.48 28,134,075.81f 6,247,008,142.11
01/2024 6,247,008,142.11] 524,488,159.93 26,107,879.69| 5,721,209,574.42
02/2024 5,721,209,574.42|  466,615,165.32] 23,523,731.72| 5,254,449,542.70Q
03/2024 5,254,449,542.70  462,208,571.05 22,336,338.19]  4,791,420,126.52
04/2024 4,791,420,126.52|  438,102,947.99 20,192,622.48 4,352,850,504.84
05/2024 4,352,850,504.84)  416,403,449.56 18,312,630.52]  3,935,027,160.75
06/2024 3,935,027,160.75 394,374,652.15 16,402,606.96/ 3,539,788,378.32
07/2024 3,539,788,378.32 379,980,393.01] 14,996,587.66| 3,159,206,998.20
08/2024 3,159,206,998.20 357,406,901.12] 13,284,854.93 2,801,063,040.85
09/2024 2,801,063,040.85 346,840,335.58 11,933,022.68  2,453,965,380.25
10/2024 2,453,965,380.25 327,700,246.69 10,482,596.60f 2,125,787,501.96
11/2024 2,125,787,501.96 302,815,246.16)  8,929,269.52(  1,822,452,316.57,
12/2024 1,822,452,316.57| 271,388,788.87| 7,247,991.06| 1,551,063,527.70
01/2025 1,551,063,527.70 238,373,172.16] 6,193,826.49] 1,312,690,355.54
02/2025 1,312,690,355.54] 187,105,176.09  5,240,330.03  1,125,585,179.45
03/2025 1,125,585,179.45 160,290,794.92(  4,488,238.31 965,294,384.53
04/2025 965,294,384.53 147,914,166.04,  3,840,206.31 817,380,218.49
05/2025 817,380,218.49 138,336,289.77|  3,237,815.43 679,043,928.72
06/2025 679,043,928.72 126,584,828.81] 2,670,783.70 552,459,099.91]
07/2025 552,459,099.91 109,619,194.37] 2,152,062.07 442,839,905.54
08/2025 442,839,905.54 92,165,552.51]  1,703,849.65 350,674,353.03
09/2025 350,674,353.03 81,179,006.34| 1,331,758.69 269,495,346.69
10/2025 269,495,346.69 66,571,189.78 1,006,143.29 202,924,156.91]
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11/2025 202,924,156.91 54,761,611.05 743,407.82 148,162,545.86
12/2025 148,162,545.86 45,693,805.86 532,601.90 102,468,740.00
01/2026 102,468,740.00 36,333,920.03 361,626.32 66,134,819.97
02/2026 66,134,819.97 26,425,851.47 230,963.03 39,708,968.50
03/2026 39,708,968.50 19,576,923.29 140,936.58 20,132,045.21
04/2026 20,132,045.21 11,433,791.45 74,180.76 8,698,253.76
05/2026 8,698,253.76 5,820,489.48 34,222.07 2,877,764.28
06/2026 2,877,764.28 2,049,694.79 12,877.14 828,069.49
07/2026 828,069.49 310,367.10 4,517.29 517,702.39
08/2026 517,702.39 131,199.59 2,831.89 386,502.80
09/2026 386,502.80 97,730.50 2,159.02 288,772.30
10/2026 288,772.30 76,405.07, 1,652.40 212,367.23
11/2026 212,367.23 54,150.57, 1,230.84 158,216.66
12/2026 158,216.66 52,142.71 939.19 106,073.95
01/2027 106,073.95 36,358.58 658.88 69,715.37
02/2027 69,715.37 18,305.98 464.42 51,409.39
03/2027 51,409.39 15,086.70 342.49 36,322.69
04/2027 36,322.69 10,722.92 241.83 25,599.77
05/2027 25,599.77 10,794.31 170.44 14,805.46
06/2027 14,805.46 4,902.58 98.57 9,902.88
07/2027 9,902.88 4,935.22 65.93 4,967.66
08/2027 4,967.66 4,967.66) 33.49 0.00

4 Status of Cash Inflow

Previous Collection Current Collection
Period Period
Scheduled Repayment 9,612,557.52 8,263,390.94
Prepayment 687,182.35 537,121.11
1. Interest || ate payment 182,856.73 128,757.47
